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Anlage
Schitzenhausweg 14, 70499 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Span, Alexander
alexander.span@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rotaru, Calin
T 0160 5506519 rac@racsoftware.com
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Herren 50 1
MF: Frank Heine
m 01636323995; Fh.mail70@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

Moskart, Oliver

Muller, Peter

Weber, Alexander
Immendoerfer, Michael
Jovicic, Nikola

Kegel, Stefan

Heine, Frank
Conzelmann, Jochen
Osterle, Andreas

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Klingler, Bernd
NuRlein, Klaus
Haas, Ulrich
Ziegler, Hannes
Fuchs, Werner
Stark, Dieter
Berner, Stefan
Rummel, Bernhard
Heyligers, Thomas

E10Lehmann, Martin
E11Schlotter, Bernd
E12Schultz, Tilo-Frank
E13Schoenhardt, Heiko
E14Westermann, Rolf
E15Gauch, Michael
E16Conz, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150132
17150239
17350448
16951165
17250905
16903998
17050645
17356366
17353139

16850314
16650059
15750391
16592865
16655143
16654616
16451264
16163193
16993482
16850303
16655493
16855579
15752168
16163579
16655484
16656211

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
E17Dauphin, Robert 16753178 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

.GENERALI



